HSN CODE TOTA L TAXCESSIGSTU/SGSTCGST

84151010  6101.70 0.00.00 % 0.000.00 % 3050.859.00 % 3050.859.00 %

999799  915.26 0.00.00 % 0.000.00 % 457.639.00 % 457.639.00 %

3,508.48  7,016.95 0.00 0.00 3,508.48

Subtotal  38,983

CGST  3,508

U/SGST  3,508

TOTAL  46,000

Rupees   Forty Six Thousand   Only

Transporter : TEMP PICKUP

Authorised Signatory

For SHREE JAIN TRADERS

Customer Signature

Agreed & Accepted

Declaration :

We declare that this invoice shows the actual 

price of the goods described and that all 

particulars are true and correct.